
BID OPENING
June 10, 2025

B I D   T A B U L A T I O N PROJECT No. 9346

NATIVIDAD CREEK RESTROOM REHABILITATION PROJECT NO. 9346 Drawing No.
Bid awarded on   _______  by City Council to ___________ Project Engineer: Jonathan Esteban
for the sum of  __________ Project Manager: Jonathan Esteban
All other bids were rejected and bid bonds returned.

Dated   

 City Clerk ENGINEER'S 
ESTIMATE

ITEM   APPROX. UNIT UNIT UNIT
NO. QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL

BASE BID

1 NATIVIDAD CREEK PARK RESTROOM REHABILITATION PER PLANS, 
TECHNICAL SPECS, AND SPECIFICATIONS 1 LS 200,000.00$       200,000.00$                   $137,874.00 137,874.00$               $192,500.00 192,500.00$               

TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1) 
(FOR COMPARISON ONLY)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

CONTRACTOR #2CONTRACTOR #1

x
x
x
x

x

x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x

C2 Builders Inc

2845 Emmnauel CT, Royal Oaks, California 95076

Tel: (831)818-7956 Email: jc2buildersinc@gmail.com

192,500.00$               

x

x
ITEMS TO BE SUBMITTED BY LOWEST BIDDER WITHIN 5 WORKING DAYS AFTER BID OPENING DATE

COMPLETELY EXECUTED AND SIGNED FEDERAL FORM FOR MINORITY/WOMEN BUSINESS CERTIFICATION x
x

BIDDER'S STATEMENT OF SUBCONTRACTORS - PART II
NON-COLLUSION DECLARATION OF SUBCONTRACTOR

BIDDER'S LIST FOR THE CITY OF SALINAS ENGINEERING AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT x
CONTRACTOR DATA UNIVERSAL NUMBERING SYSTEM (D-U-N-S) NUMBER

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION OF NON-SEGREGATED FACILITIES x x
DEBARMENT AND SUSPENSION CERTIFICATION x

DISCLOSURE OF NON-LOBBYING ACTIVITIES x
NON-LOBBYING CERTIFICATION OF FEDERAL-AID CONTRACTS x

x

x
PUBLIC CONTRACT CODE SECTION 10285.1 STATEMENT x

PUBLIC CONTRACT CODE SECTION 10162 QUESTIONNAIRE x
PUBLIC CONTRACT CODE SECTION 10232 STATEMENT x

INSURANCE CERTIFICATION

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIRMATIVE ACTION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER FOR EXECUTIVE ORDER 11246

x

BIDDER'S STATEMENT OF SUBCONTRACTORS - PART I x
EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY CERTIFICATION

ITEMS TO BE SUBMITTED BY LOW BIDDER AND SECOND LOWEST BIDDDER WITHIN 5 WORKING DAYS 

UNITDESCRIPTION

137,874.00$               200,000.00$                   

SIGNED ADDENDUM NO. 2

ITEMS TO BE SUBMITTED WITH PROPOSAL ON BID OPENING DATE

x

NON-COLLUSION DECLARATION OF CONTRACTOR x

x

x

x

747 Woodbridge St, Ste 110, San Luis Obispo, California 93401

David Constuction & Management, Inc.

Tel: (805)592-2444 Email: david@david-cm.com

xBIDDER'S STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY, TECHNICAL ABILITY, AND EXPERIENCE

SIGNED ADDENDUM NO. 4 x

x

BIDDER'S BOND

SIGNED ADDENDUM NO. 1
xPROPOSAL

SIGNED ADDENDUM NO. 3 x

6/18/2025 9:28 AM \\Vsalsvr60\p\p\9346 - Natividad Creek Park Restrooms Rehabilitation [2025]\BID OPERATIONS\Bid Tab\BidTab_NatividadRestroom_9346.xls Page 1 of  2



BID OPENING
June 10, 2025

B I D   T A B U L A T I O N PROJECT No. 9346

NATIVIDAD CREEK RESTROOM REHABILITATION PROJECT NO. 9346 Drawing No.
Bid awarded on   _______  by City Council to ___________ Project Engineer: Jonathan Esteban
for the sum of  __________ Project Manager: Jonathan Esteban
All other bids were rejected and bid bonds returned.

Dated   

 City Clerk ENGINEER'S 
ESTIMATE

ITEM   APPROX. UNIT UNIT UNIT
NO. QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL

CONTRACTOR #2CONTRACTOR #1
C2 Builders Inc

2845 Emmnauel CT, Royal Oaks, California 95076

Tel: (831)818-7956 Email: jc2buildersinc@gmail.com

UNITDESCRIPTION

747 Woodbridge St, Ste 110, San Luis Obispo, California 93401

David Constuction & Management, Inc.

Tel: (805)592-2444 Email: david@david-cm.com

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

** Document under review

SECTION 3 GOALS STATEMENT x

REPORT OF ADDITIONAL CLASSIFICATION AND WAGE RATE - HUD FORM 4230 - A x

CONTRACTOR SECTION 3 NOTICE x
MBE/WBE CONTRACTING ANNUAL REPORTING FORM (HUD FORM 2516 x

SUBCONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION OF NON-SEGREGATED FACILITIES x
MINORITY/WOMEN BUSINESS UTILIZATION REPORT x

CONTRACTOR'S SECTION 3 AFFIRMATIVE ACTION STATEMENT x

PROJECT WAGE RATE SHEET (HUD FORM 4720) x
CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION OF UNDERSTANDING AND AUTHORIZATION x

CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION OF APPLICABLE FRINGE BENEFITS x

SEMI-ANNUAL LABOR STANDARDS ENFORCEMENT REPORT - LOCAL CONTRACTING AGENCIES (HUD FORM 4710) x

SUBCONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION OF APPLICABLE FRINGE BENEFITS x

SUBCONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION OF UNDERSTANDING AND AUTHORIZATION x

6/18/2025 9:28 AM \\Vsalsvr60\p\p\9346 - Natividad Creek Park Restrooms Rehabilitation [2025]\BID OPERATIONS\Bid Tab\BidTab_NatividadRestroom_9346.xls Page 2 of  2


	Bid Tab

